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Alhambra 401 CALL 

Allover 372 CALL 

Anywhere 371 CALL 

Aquavit 536 CALL 

Archipelago 537 CALL 

Beachcomber II 482 11

Blurred Plaid 527 CALL 

Bold Plaid 530 CALL 

Breeze 423 3

Calypso II 483 10

Chameleon 520 CALL 

Chant 11

Clip 544 CALL 

Coffee Berry II 480 CALL 

Color Works 543 CALL 

Confetti 450 CALL 

Cozy 456 CALL 

Crossing Lines 407 CALL 

Delano CALL 

Destinations 315 CALL 

Domani 357 CALL 

Everyday 550 CALL 

Felt CALL 

Felt Melange CALL 

Fern II 486 11

Flicker 500 CALL 

Fling 497 10

Folklore 455 CALL 

Forest Floor 553 10

Fragments 540 CALL 

Gradient 492 CALL 

Hacienda II 481 10

Honeycomb 521 CALL 

Icon 494 CALL 

Illumina CALL 

Imperial Mohair CALL 

Jazzy 549 CALL 

Just Add Plaid 501 CALL 

Lana CALL 

Landmark 503 CALL 

Lapland 531 CALL 

Layers 408 CALL 

Light 522 CALL 

Lines ON Stripes 490 CALL 

Linguine II 484 CALL 

Marathon 460 CALL 

Measure 436 CALL 

Mezzotint 545 CALL 

Mix 477 CALL 

Modern Plaid 546 CALL 

Mossy 474 CALL 

Northern Lights 470 CALL 

Obi Stripe 444 CALL 

Ona CALL 

Ovals 542 CALL 

Overshot 475 CALL 

Sina Pearson Fabric Program: Alphabetical

fabric grade fabric grade

Palazzo 360 CALL 

Palette 476 CALL 

Pixel Flower 551 CALL 

Plaza 502 CALL 

Plus CALL 

Pod CALL 

Prato CALL 

Raindrops 552 CALL 

Rattan CALL 

Ribbons 421 4

Rustic 528 CALL 

Sandy Shores 312 4

Santa FE Sun 290 CALL 

Sartorial CALL 

Seacoast 538 CALL 

Silk Struktur CALL 

Soft Stripe 554 CALL 

Solar Canvas 287 10

Sprinter 464 CALL 

Staircase 541 CALL 

Sunbeam 523 CALL 

Sweater 533 CALL 

Terrace 493 CALL 

Thick And Thin 547 CALL 

Tivoli 534 CALL 

Triangles 491 CALL 

Tweedy 548 CALL 

Villa II 487 CALL 

Wish 485 10

Wool Boucle 512 CALL 

Wool Multi 513 CALL 

Wool Structure 511 CALL 

Wool Weave 510 CALL 

Woven Felt CALL 

Tivoli 534 CALL

Triangles 491 CALL

Turkish Delight 434 10

Villa II 487 11

Wish 485 8

Wool Boucle 512 CALL

Wool Multi 513 CALL

Wool Structure 511 CALL

Wool Weave 510 CALL

Woven Felt CALL

* Call customer service at 336-781-0498 for pricing.
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Breeze 423 3

Ribbons 421 4

Sandy Shores 312 4

Calypso II 483 10

Fling 497 10

Forest Floor 553 10

Hacienda II 481 10

Solar Canvas 287 10

Wish 485 10

Beachcomber II 482 11

Chant 11

Fern II 486 11

Alhambra 401 CALL 

Allover 372 CALL 

Anywhere 371 CALL 

Aquavit 536 CALL 

Archipelago 537 CALL 

Blurred Plaid 527 CALL 

Bold Plaid 530 CALL 

Chameleon 520 CALL 

Clip 544 CALL 

Coffee Berry II 480 CALL 

Color Works 543 CALL 

Confetti 450 CALL 

Cozy 456 CALL 

Crossing Lines 407 CALL 

Delano CALL 

Destinations 315 CALL 

Domani 357 CALL 

Everyday 550 CALL 

Felt CALL 

Felt Melange CALL 

Flicker 500 CALL 

Folklore 455 CALL 

Fragments 540 CALL 

Gradient 492 CALL 

Honeycomb 521 CALL 

Icon 494 CALL 

Illumina CALL 

Imperial Mohair CALL 

Jazzy 549 CALL 

Just Add Plaid 501 CALL 

Lana CALL 

Landmark 503 CALL 

Lapland 531 CALL 

Layers 408 CALL 

Light 522 CALL 

Lines ON Stripes 490 CALL 

Linguine II 484 CALL 

Marathon 460 CALL 

Measure 436 CALL 

Mezzotint 545 CALL 

Mix 477 CALL 

Modern Plaid 546 CALL 

Mossy 474 CALL 

Northern Lights 470 CALL 

Sina Pearson Fabric Program: By Grade

fabric grade fabric grade

Obi Stripe 444 CALL 

Ona CALL 

Ovals 542 CALL 

Overshot 475 CALL 

Palazzo 360 CALL 

Palette 476 CALL 

Pixel Flower 551 CALL 

Plaza 502 CALL 

Plus CALL 

Pod CALL 

Prato CALL 

Raindrops 552 CALL 

Rattan CALL 

Rustic 528 CALL 

Santa FE Sun 290 CALL 

Sartorial CALL 

Seacoast 538 CALL 

Silk Struktur CALL 

Soft Stripe 554 CALL 

Sprinter 464 CALL 

Staircase 541 CALL 

Sunbeam 523 CALL 

Sweater 533 CALL 

Terrace 493 CALL 

Thick And Thin 547 CALL 

Tivoli 534 CALL 

Triangles 491 CALL 

Tweedy 548 CALL 

Villa II 487 CALL 

Wool Boucle 512 CALL 

Wool Multi 513 CALL 

Wool Structure 511 CALL 

Wool Weave 510 CALL 

Woven Felt CALL 

Bold Plaid 530 CALL

Lapland 531 CALL

Archipelago 537 CALL

Color Works 543 CALL

Overshot 475 CALL

Classique CALL

Folklore 455 CALL

Imperial Mohair CALL

Sartorial CALL

Woven Felt CALL

* Call customer service at 336-781-0498 for pricing.


